Jamttraffen - 2006-02-04, arr Tullerasens Skf

Resultat
F 15
1 Marcus Ollas Rattvik 5666366 38/11
2 Tobias Viklund Harnoésand 0031062 12/3
F1
1 Jan Ollas Rattvik 2354201 17/7
F2
1 Fredrik Bergqgvist Harndsand 6466246 34/14
2 Patrik Lindman Lit 5526555 33/5
3 Anna-Lena Petrusson Tullus 3555356 32/6
4 Anki Soderstrom Tullerdsen 5654045 29/6
5 Emma Petrusson Tullus 1652455  28/8
6 lda Berg Tullerasen 5364064  28/7
F3
1 Emil Bergstrém Harnoésand 6555665 38/12
2 Anders Faxbrink Hammerdal 6366466 37/15
3 Maritha Soderstrom Tullerdsen 5355156 30/10
4 Bosse Forsberg Moalven/MoDo 4364055 27/6
5 Asa Gillberg Glanshammar 3164151  21/7
6 Conny Salander Moalven/MoDo 3252114 18/5
FA4
1 Patrik Faxbrink Hammerdal 5466666 39/12
2 Lennart Faxbrink Hammerdal 6566546  38/17
3 Alf Edin Ale 3665666 38/16
4 Rolf Sundberg Hofors 6266656 37/12
5 Anders Backlund Gidea 3566656 37/11
6 John Lindgren Umeé 5455266  33/8
7 Torvald Sikstrom Rundvik 3356366 32/11
8 Jan Malmberg Hofors 5266165 31/11
9 Teddy EIm Rattvik 1265565 30/9
10 Henry Haggstrom Rundvik 4562265 30/8
11 Gunder Haggstrom Rundvik 0445165 25/6

12 Sven Magnusson Liden 5252024  20/4



Jamttraffen - 2006-02-04, arr Tullerasens Skf

F Elit

1 Stefan Hakansson
2 Donald Johansson
3 Kjell Johansson

4 Arne Bergstrom

5 Stefan Sundelin

6 Leif Jonasson

7 Jarmo Marjala

8 Tero Kusmin

9 Urban Magnusson
10 Mattias Sandstrom
11 Petter Eriksson

F 56

1 GOsta Suwe

2 Olle Petrusson

3 Rune Sorell

4 Gillis Engman

5 Hugo Hakansson
6 Orjan Sj6lund

7 Jan Nordin

8 Ebbe Wikman

9 Stig Jussén

10 Nils-Olof Olsson
11 Hans Lindstrom
12 Boérje Nilsson
13 Kurt Eriksson

14 Lennart Johannesson

15 Orjan Olofsson
16 Johan Petrusson
17 Roger Berggren
18 P-O Rickardsson
19 Rolf Aslin

20 Lars Gillberg

21 Roland Johansson
22 Gote Eriksson

23 Lennart Persson
24 Lennart Dannelind
25 Kurt Halvarsson
26 S-O Olsson

27 Gunno Horning

28 Tore Lundstrom

OSG

Ale

Hofors
Harndsand
Overtorned
Sveg

| 21/T3

Hofors
Haggenas
Moéalven/MoDo
Moéalven/MoDo

OSG

Tullus
Faltjagarna
Rundvik
OSG

Lit

Tullus

Tulus

Umea
Hammerdal
Litslena-Grillby
OSG
Faltjagarna
Ramsele
Lillsjon
Tullus
Rundvik
Undersaker
Liden
Glanshammar
Lillsjon
Anundsjo
Tullerasen

Stockholm Skarp

Tullus
Liden

Gided
Lit

6666666
5666666
6665666
6666466
5666664
6666662
6666464
5656565
4566564
4566266
5566165

6565656
5565666
6566565
4665666
5666565
6466656
5555656
6565554
6665445
6654654
5565456
6546256
3455665
3565546
4655266
6356355
3454466
3566254
2456544
2466065
0266266
4216266
6356402
4306454
1552362
2256035
3125336
0525461

42/22
41/14
41/13
40/18
39/11
38/20
38/13
38/7

36/14
35/12
34/8

39/15
39/14
39/14
39/12
39/10
39/8
37/12
36/14
36/13
36/12
36/7
34/13
34/13
34/10
3417
33/8
32/7
31/12
30/7
29/9
28/9
2718
26/1
26/1
24/6
23/6
23/5
23/5



Jamttraffen - 2006-02-04, arr Tullerasens Skf

F 66

1 Jan-Olof Esbjornsson ROrosjon 5454566  35/12
2 Hans-Erik Edén Umea 6534545 32/13
3 Olle Ahr Stugun 3446264  29/7
F72

1 Rolf Astrém Brattby 5536566  36/15
2 Bo Jacobsson Hammerdal 4546564  34/11
3 Olle Bodin Undersaker 3364666  34/8
4 Kristian Hermansson Fréson 1565405 26/11
5 Svante Persson ROrosjon 5644031 23/12
6 Tage Blix Stugun 2463500 20/8
7 Bo Dahlén OSG 6522320 20/4

Mal och avstand:

1:1/4 370 m

2:1/3 425 m, knastaende for hogre klasser
3:S20H 260m

4:1/8 265 m

5:B 65 560 m

6: Tunna D 190 m

7:L2 350 m, knastaende for F Elit

76 deltagare / JF = 39



